
OFFICIAL RESULTS - XR1200 RACE (7 LAPS)

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 1 OF 9 - MARCH 10-12, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL SPONSORS

AMA Pro Vance & Hines XR1200 Series

POINTS

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

DAYTONA 200

RIDERS

12O

33 Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson XR1200 RMR, Bruce Rossmeyer's Daytona Racing, Revolution Performance, GEICO Powersports, Lucas Oil, RaceTech, EBC, Arai, Pilot, Kicker1 7 Laps  31*

55 Chris Fillmore Oxford, MI Harley-Davidson XR1200 Bruce Rossmeyers Daytona Racing, Revolution Performance, Geico, Lucas Oil, Race Tech, EBC, Pilot Leathers, Pit Bull2 +0.016  25

3 Joe Kopp Mica, WA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Latus Motors Racing, RSRaceCraft, FMF, Speedymoto, SATO, Spiegler, Silkolene, Spider3 +0.089  21

5 Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Parts Unlimited, Dunlop4 +0.136  19°

24 Travis Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson XR1200 Harv's Harley-Davidson, AB1 Motorsports, Rev-it, Arai Helmets5 +8.118  16

19 Chase McFarland Willits, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Latus Motors Racing, RSRaceCraft.com, FMF, Speedymoto, Sato, Spiegler, Silkolene, Spider6 +8.199  15

123 David Estok Daytona Beach, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Black Hills Harley Davidson, Jones Brothers Racing, Bretts Motorsports, Triking Trikes, Arai7 +8.258  14

60 Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 J&P Cycles8 +14.499  13

15 Michael Corbino Sarasota, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 RMR, Rossmeyer/Revolution Harley Davidson, Geico, Lucas Oil, EBC, Arai Helmets, Heroic Leathers, Paws Inc.9 +25.463  12

80 Brett Sassaman Macon, GA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Eagle Harley-Davidson, Spyke's Harley-Davidson, Harley-Davidson of Macon, Performance Cycleworx, Arai, Sidi, Pilot, Motion Pro,10 +25.552  11

17 Paul Schwemmer South Daytona, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Peter Brady, Level 10 Contractors, Doctors Health Group, Full Spectrum Racing, EBC, Arai, White Eagle Lounge, Smart Silver 10011 +26.377  10

70 Paul James Waukesha, WI Harley-Davidson XR1200 Hoban Brothers and Darkhorse Crankworks, Kymco USA, Shift Racing, Arai, Spyder Leatherworks, Ferodo Brakes, Genuine James Gaske12 +26.457  9

4 Scott Russell Conyers, GA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Hog Racing, Harley Owners Group, Vance & Hines13 +30.626  8

35 Matthew Heidel Cookeville, TN Harley-Davidson XR1200 Shar-Tuff, Davis Harley Davidson, NESBA, Onlinepaddock.com14 +58.107  7

11 Michael Morgan Goshen, IN Harley-Davidson XR1200 Python15 +1:13.557  6

29 Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 GPBikeParts.com, Arlen Ness, Motion Pro, K&N Filters, Arai, Radio Medics, 101 Designs, Tyler Ohara INc, Livin the Life Sports A16 3 Laps  0

314 Charlie Long Bonita Springs, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Team Demolition, Racing Connection, Wrenches Northside Cycle Princeton, Southside M-C Jacksonville, Motorcycle Clinic, Cracker17 DNF  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

15:00.956

98.2 mph

° POLE POSITION: #5 - Steve Rapp, 2:07.991, 98.7 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.016

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 7 laps on a 3.51 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY  1  31 1

Chris Fillmore Oxford, MI  0  25 2

Joe Kopp Mica, WA  0  21 3

Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA  0  19 4

Travis Wyman Macedon, NY  0  16 5

Chase McFarland Willits, CA  0  15 6

David Estok Daytona Beach, FL  0  14 7

Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA  0  13 8

Michael Corbino Sarasota, FL  0  12 9

Brett Sassaman Macon, GA  0  11 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Paul Schwemmer South Daytona, FL  0  10 11

Paul James Waukesha, WI  0  9 12

Scott Russell Conyers, GA  0  8 13

Matthew Heidel Cookeville, TN  0  7 14

Michael Morgan Goshen, IN  0  6 15

Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA  0  0 16

Charlie Long Bonita Springs, FL  0  0 17

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Test at Miller Motorsports Park - Tooele, Utah - May 2-3, 2011
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